
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 390 Matthew Pye Wolfreton School 0:57.67 1224 1 3:00.00 1180 2 2404
2 396 Robert Young Prior Pursglove College 1:00.64 1194 4 3:06.00 1144 5 2338
3 389 William Peeke-Vout Pocklington School 1:03.50 1165 5 3:07.00 1138 7 2303
4 385 Alistair McTough Ampleforth College 1:09.90 1101 6 2:57.00 1198 1 2299
5 384 Chris Holmes York Sixth Form College 0:59.59 1205 2 3:17.00 1078 13 2283
6 394 Matthew Smith Prior Pursglove College 1:00.36 1197 3 3:22.00 1048 16 2245
7 395 Aiken Walker Pocklington School 1:10.50 1095 7 3:07.00 1138 7 2233
8 379 Simon Downie John Leggott College 1:16.71 1033 12 3:02.00 1171 3 2204
9 382 Mark Harrison South Hunsley School 1:15.68 1044 11 3:04.00 1156 4 2200

10 376 Freddie Battle Ampleforth College 1:13.67 1064 9 3:13.00 1102 11 2166
11 386 Mitchell McTough Ampleforth College 1:10.59 1095 8 3:19.00 1066 14 2161
12 375 Robbie Addison Pocklington School 1:21.86 982 14 3:06.00 1144 5 2126
13 380 Jonathan Dunn North Halifax Grammar School 1:17.56 1025 13 3:21.00 1057 15 2082
14 381 Sam Hamer Pocklington School 1:14.97 1051 10 3:27.00 1018 17 2069
15 387 Ben Minns Pocklington School 1:26.49 936 15 3:13.00 1102 11 2038
16 383 Karl Hawkins Prior Pursglove College 1:46.17 739 16 3:12.00 1108 10 1847
17 393 John Springett Queen Elizabeth Sixth Form College 1:50.21 698 17 3:08.00 1132 9 1830
18 392 James Spence Longcroft School - 3:37.00 958 18 958
19 377 Henry Burn Pocklington School - - 0
20 378 Adam Dale Pocklington School DNF 0 18 - 0
21 388 James Murphy North Halifax Grammar School - - 0
22 391 Samuel Sanderson Thirsk School & Sixth Form College - - 0

Year 12&13 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

389 William Peeke-Vout Pocklington School 1:03.50 1165 3:07.00 1138 2303
1 395 Aiken Walker Pocklington School 1:10.50 1095 3:07.00 1138 2233 6662

375 Robbie Addison Pocklington School 1:21.86 982 3:06.00 1144 2126

385 Alistair McTough Ampleforth College 1:09.90 1101 2:57.00 1198 2299
2 376 Freddie Battle Ampleforth College 1:13.67 1064 3:13.00 1102 2166 6626

386 Mitchell McTough Ampleforth College 1:10.59 1095 3:19.00 1066 2161

396 Robert Young Prior Pursglove College 1:00.64 1194 3:06.00 1144 2338
3 394 Matthew Smith Prior Pursglove College 1:00.36 1197 3:22.00 1048 2245 6430

383 Karl Hawkins Prior Pursglove College 1:46.17 739 3:12.00 1108 1847

381 Sam Hamer Pocklington School 1:14.97 1051 3:27.00 1018 2069
4 387 Ben Minns Pocklington School 1:26.49 936 3:13.00 1102 2038 4107

377 Henry Burn Pocklington School 0:00.00 - 0:00.00 - 0

Year 12&13 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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